
Tan color Represents Equipped State Qualifiers
Purple Color Represents Raw State Qualifiers

FIRST LAST SCHOOL Body Wt Weight SQ BP SUB DL Total Class Wilks

NAME NAME Class Max Max TOTAL Max Place Total

114 VARSITY

114 JV
Bobby Requena Ridgeview 104.7 200 90 290 260 550 1 #REF!

114 RAW

123 VARSITY
Jordan Branske St. Francis 122.2 295 185 480 305 785 1 #REF!

Brent Miller Germantown 118.7 250 160 410 270 680 2 #REF!

123 JV

123 RAW

132 VARSITY

132 JV
Devin Lang Horlick 130.0 220 120 340 275 615 1 #REF!

Adam Metzger Horlick 130.9 215 115 330 275 605 2 #REF!

Jonathan Munoz Park 130.4 205 130 335 250 585 3 #REF!

Kyle Higgins Big Foot 131.6 170 95 265 285 550 4 #REF!

Isaac Guillama Cudahy 131.4 170 120 290 225 515 5 #REF!

132 RAW 0 0 #REF!



Jonathan Munoz Park 130.4 205 130 335 250 585 #REF!

Kyle Higgins Big Foot 131.6 170 95 265 285 550 #REF!

Isaac Guillama Cudahy 131.4 170 120 290 225 515 #REF!

148 VARSITY 0 0 #REF!

Brady Stroik Germantown 146.5 455 210 665 430 1095 1 #REF!

Peter Piparo Cudahy 144.7 335 145 480 405 885 2 #REF!

Jordan Paquin Cudahy 146.6 350 175 525 345 870 3 #REF!

Miles Priefer Waterford 137.2 315 185 500 320 820 4 #REF!

Dominic Johnson Germantown 137.9 280 200 480 315 795 5 #REF!

Alfonso Gonzalez Park 144.9 220 170 390 265 655 6 #REF!

Jordan Carter Horlick 136.6 155 120 275 175 450 7 #REF!

148 JV
Nate Ramsey Horlick 147.3 350 165 515 360 875 1 #REF!

Konor Gerhardt Big Foot 145.1 315 150 465 350 815 2 #REF!

Cole Vance Big Foot 141.6 270 115 385 345 730 3 #REF!

Cody Broeckel Cudahy 143.2 285 170 455 245 700 4 #REF!

Kyle Farina Germantown 141.1 225 140 365 280 645 5 #REF!

Jacob Wysocki S Mil 145.4 205 175 380 260 640 6 #REF!

Jorgee Fraire Cudahy 144.7 180 125 305 315 620 7 #REF!

Guerrero Jonah Cuday 147.7 155 130 285 245 530 8 #REF!

Johnny Bell S Mil 141.6 165 95 260 250 510 9 #REF!

Jonathan Gutierrez Cudahy 135.3 155 110 265 205 470 10 #REF!

Michael Ristic Oak Creek 144.4 135 95 230 165 395 #REF!

148 RAW
Miles Priefer Waterford 137.2 315 185 500 320 820 #REF!

Cole Vance Big Foot 141.6 270 115 385 345 730 #REF!



Cody Broeckel Cudahy 143.2 285 170 455 245 700 #REF!

Alfonso Gonzalez Park 144.9 220 170 390 265 655 #REF!

Jacob Wysocki S Mil 145.4 205 175 380 260 640 #REF!

Jorgee Fraire Cudahy 144.7 180 125 305 315 620 #REF!

Guerrero Jonah Cuday 147.7 155 130 285 245 530 #REF!

Johnny Bell S Mil 141.6 165 95 260 250 510 #REF!

Jonathan Gutierrez Cudahy 135.3 155 110 265 205 470 #REF!

165 VARSITY
Dawson Stroik Germantown 157.3 430 215 645 425 1070 1 #REF!

Raul Marin St. Francis 160.9 385 200 585 405 990 2 #REF!

Vince Liegler Cudahy 165.1 405 185 590 385 975 3 #REF!

Adam Clayton St. Francis 159.0 320 220 540 405 945 4 #REF!

Jake Simunczak S Mil 154.4 350 215 565 365 930 5 #REF!

Evan Haugen Cudahy 145.1 325 175 500 365 865 6 #REF!

Nick Punzel S Mil 151.7 275 185 460 330 790 7 #REF!

Jake Sobczak S Mil 165.0 270 165 435 345 780 8 #REF!

Eric Johnson S Mil 162.4 250 165 415 330 745 9 #REF!

Andrew Rego Big Foot 161.3 0 185 185 0 185 #REF!

165 JV
Qwent'n Nolen S Mil 162.1 225 185 410 340 750 1 #REF!

Jack Carloni S Mil 157.3 200 115 315 295 610 2 #REF!

Tyler Spring Cudahy 149.4 175 135 310 220 530 3 #REF!

Jack Glaser S Mil 158.8 135 110 245 195 440 4 #REF!

Owen Ruhl Big Foot 161.0 125 70 195 205 400 5 #REF!

0 #REF!

165 RAW
Jake Simunczak S Mil 154.4 350 215 565 365 930 #REF!



Nick Punzel S Mil 151.7 275 185 460 330 790 #REF!

Jake Sobczak S Mil 165.0 270 165 435 345 780 #REF!

Qwent'n Nolen S Mil 162.1 225 185 410 340 750 #REF!

Eric Johnson S Mil 162.4 250 165 415 330 745 #REF!

Jack Carloni S Mil 157.3 200 115 315 295 610 #REF!

Tyler Spring Cudahy 149.4 175 135 310 220 530 #REF!

Jack Glaser S Mil 158.8 135 110 245 195 440 #REF!

Owen Ruhl Big Foot 161.0 125 70 195 205 400 #REF!

181 VARSITY
Jacob Czaplewski Waterford 177.6 470 300 770 510 1280 1 #REF!

Noah Johnson Horlick 174.9 410 265 675 535 1210 2 #REF!

Austin Paul Germantown 178.7 440 205 645 505 1150 3 #REF!

Joe Reinicke CMH 176.9 415 255 670 460 1130 4 #REF!

Zaven Ouzounian Case 176.5 410 260 670 450 1120 5 #REF!

Rodrigo De La Pena Germantown 173.3 181 VARSITY 420 165 585 450 1035 6 #REF!

Alex Pope Horlick 166.1 181 VARSITY 380 220 600 410 1010 7 #REF!

Jac Christman Big Foot 165.4 181 VARSITY 360 205 565 375 940 8 #REF!

Sam Lail Horlick 178.0 181 VARSITY 350 170 520 385 905 9 #REF!

181 JV
Brett Martin Germantown 180.5 315 140 455 300 755 1 #REF!

Justin Hendricks Horlick 172.2 255 140 395 320 715 2 #REF!

Mitchell Schoofs S Mil 169.3 170 150 320 250 570 3 #REF!

Konnor Meinen Germantown 173.8 170 110 280 220 500 4 #REF!

Sean Biehn Burlington 180.2 0 160 160 305 465 5 #REF!

181 RAW
Joe Reinicke CMH 176.9 415 255 670 460 1130 #REF!



Mitchell Schoofs S Mil 169.3 170 150 320 250 570 #REF!

Konnor Meinen Germantown 173.8 170 110 280 220 500 #REF!

198 VARSITY
Trey Wilson Germantown 184.7 460 225 685 445 1130 1 #REF!

Michael Kazy-Gary Big Foot 195.2 410 240 650 450 1100 2 #REF!

Rakip Alimi S Mil 185.5 385 275 660 435 1095 3 #REF!

Zach Perry Horlick 190.8 440 200 640 425 1065 4 #REF!

Frank Hartzeim Germantown 193.0 405 185 590 470 1060 5 #REF!

Brandon Wilson Ridgeview 190.2 375 210 585 460 1045 6 #REF!

Khalil Cousins Case 182.2 345 230 575 405 980 7 #REF!

Ivan Lima Diaz Oak Creek 190.9 365 205 570 405 975 8 #REF!

Abdul Albayati Cudahy 198.3 375 175 550 405 955 9 #REF!

William Labeau Horlick 192.4 185 145 330 280 610 10 #REF!

198 JV
Ben Zahn Horlick 181.8 355 170 525 425 950 1 #REF!

DeVoni Albritton Horlick 180.4 360 165 525 405 930 2 #REF!

Zack Anderson Burlington 189.2 340 235 575 355 930 3 #REF!

198 RAW
Rakip Alimi S Mil 185.5 385 275 660 435 1095 #REF!

220 VARSITY
Charlie Chalchoff Big Foot 216.5 450 245 695 505 1200 1 #REF!

Craig Olinh Big Foot 217.1 520 210 730 470 1200 2 #REF!

Johnny Little Waterford 205.2 385 255 640 390 1030 3 #REF!

Jeffrey Demeyers Cudahy 215.7 315 255 570 375 945 4 #REF!



220 JV
Damian Baker Burlington 218.2 250 165 415 300 715 1 #REF!

Alex Ammerman Ridgeview 201.6 205 130 335 265 600 2 #REF!

Alex Concepcion St. Francis 198.4 325 240 565 0 565 3 #REF!

220 RAW
Johnny Little Waterford 205.2 385 255 640 390 1030 #REF!

242 VARSITY             

Dan Colvin Germantown 230.4 500 250 750 500 1250 1 #REF!

Dalton Gautsch Horlick 241.1 435 200 635 500 1135 2 #REF!

Joshua Schickert Germantown 221.0 242 VARSITY 480 230 710 410 1120 3 #REF!

Marcos Chavez Horlick 231.8 455 200 655 435 1090 4 #REF!

Noah Mesa S Mil 230.6 242 VARSITY 355 230 585 405 990 5 #REF!

Justin Nisiewicz St. Francis 237.7 335 245 580 405 985 6 #REF!

Noah Mann Park 241.4 295 220 515 435 950 7 #REF!

Jake Morchinek Cudahy 231.1 242 VARSITY 335 200 535 385 920 8 #REF!

Valentino Munoz Park 228.7 315 185 500 385 885 9 #REF!

Hugo Dominguez Big Foot 240.4 295 165 460 315 775 10 #REF!

Saif Albayati Cudahy 219.1 245 115 360 255 615 #REF!

242 JV
Carlos Pichardo Big Foot 231.5 330 195 525 400 925 1 #REF!

Jaycee Mozdzen Germantown 226.8 280 210 490 420 910 2 #REF!

Bradley Tjarks Ridgeview 227.2 350 135 485 385 870 3 #REF!

Justin Cieminski S Mil 231.8 285 200 485 320 805 4 #REF!

Alex Poulakos St. Francis 241.9 330 185 515 285 800 5 #REF!

Anthony Uden Big Foot 224.3 230 130 360 260 620 6 #REF!

242 RAW



Noah Mesa S Mil 230.6 242 VARSITY 355 230 585 405 990 #REF!

Noah Mann Park 241.4 295 220 515 435 950 #REF!

Jaycee Mozdzen Germantown 226.8 280 210 490 420 910 #REF!

Valentino Munoz Park 228.7 315 185 500 385 885 #REF!

Justin Cieminski S Mil 231.8 285 200 485 320 805 #REF!

Anthony Uden Big Foot 224.3 230 130 360 260 620 #REF!

275 VARSITY
Eddie Uden Big Foot 256.9 700 315 1015 625 1640 1 #REF!

Ethan Walters Germantown 247.0 560 295 855 455 1310 2 #REF!

Eric Armbruster St. Francis 259.2 500 300 800 500 1300 3 #REF!

Danny Carpenter Big Foot 260.3 550 300 850 430 1280 4 #REF!

Aaron Carpenter Big Foot 243.6 440 270 710 450 1160 5 #REF!

Zach Schaeve Germantown 247.6 455 225 680 450 1130 6 #REF!

Nick Coca Horlick 248.3 275 VARSITY 445 230 675 450 1125 7 #REF!

Austin Januchowski S Mil 255.1 400 240 640 470 1110 8 #REF!

Ivan Huizar Park 246.3 285 210 495 345 840 9 #REF!

Sam Matheny Germantown 268.6 275 VARSITY 310 155 465 340 805 10 #REF!

275 JV
Ryan Johnson S Mil 252.1 365 255 620 430 1050 1 #REF!

Derick Arns St. Francis 256.1 325 200 525 305 830 2 #REF!

Noah Craig Big Foot 258.3 225 125 350 285 635 3 #REF!

275 RAW
Austin Januchowski S Mil 255.1 400 240 640 470 1110 #REF!

Ryan Johnson S Mil 252.1 365 255 620 430 1050 #REF!

Ivan Huizar Park 246.3 285 210 495 345 840 #REF!

Noah Craig Big Foot 258.3 225 125 350 285 635 #REF!



SHWT. VARSITY
Ray Arns St. Francis 291.0 555 350 905 510 1415 1 #REF!

Max Proctor Burlington 305.5 450 295 745 535 1280 2 #REF!

Oscar Arroyo Cudahy 314.8 SHWT. VARSITY 500 250 750 405 1155 3 #REF!

AJ Elsner S Mil 295.9 335 245 580 450 1030 4 #REF!

Aubrey Anderson Park 312.5 325 255 580 435 1015 5 #REF!

Nick Nemetz Cudahy 297.0 SHWT. VARSITY 305 195 500 365 865 6 #REF!

Ramiro Munoz Park 307.2 275 190 465 375 840 7 #REF!

John Cochran Horlick 307.2 260 145 405 310 715 8 #REF!

Zach Mann Park 315.7 0 170 170 315 485 9 #REF!

SHWT. JV
Trevor Larsen Germantown 281.9 280 180 460 330 790 1 #REF!

SHWT. RAW
AJ Elsner S Mil 295.9 335 245 580 450 1030 #REF!

Aubrey Anderson Park 312.5 325 255 580 435 1015 #REF!

Ramiro Munoz Park 307.2 275 190 465 375 840 #REF!

Zach Mann Park 315.7 0 170 170 315 485 #REF!

#REF!

#REF!


